Target Shooting Horowhenua Open Results 2025

MASTER GRADE

1 Ryan Taylor
2 Martin Hunt
3 Meredith Ackrill
4 Bex Baines
5 Rob Taylor
6 Kerry Williams
7 Chris Johnstone
8 Neil Kinsey
9 Tony Bayler
10 Edwin Bode
11 Tony Beaver
12 David Fake
13 Jason Cameron
14 Brittany Turner
15 Pippa Taylor
16 Grant Taylor
17 Jacob Fulton
18 Bruce Cameron
19 Ralph Small
20 Isaac Junc
21 Gary Cuff

A GRADE

1 Dante Arthur

2 Ruth McNair

3 Ann Harris

4 Rob May

5 Fiona Mills

6 John Powell R

7 David Grain

8 Neil Harris

9 Dave Westcott
10 John Coughlin

11 Kirsty Windelburn

12 Daryl May

Club

Poroutawhao
Rongotea
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

South Wellington
Colyton
Martinborough
Wellington Central
Marton
Wellington Central
Poroutawhao
Oaonui

Hawera
Pauatahanui
South Wellington
Poroutawhao
Levin

Hawera
Wainuiomata
Petone Central
Marton

Club

Hawera
Dannevirke

Te Puke
Petone Central
Marton
Masterton
Brooklyn

Te Puke
Barracks
Lower Hutt
Poroutawhao
Petone Central

FINAL 8 Present Aggregrate

1 Rob Taylor
2 Ryan Taylor
3 Chris Johnstone
4 Bex Baines
5 David Fake
6 Meredith Ackrill
7 Mark Baines
8 Pippa Taylor
9 Edwin Bode
10 Craig Ireland

1st Card 2nd Card 3rd Card

100.08
98.07
100.04
100.07
99.07
99.07
98.05
100.06
100.07
97.03
99.06
98.05
98.06
100.09
99.06
99.05
97.04
97.05
96.05
98.05
96.05

1st Card

97.04
99.04
97.06
96.03
99.06
96.04
98.04
98.05
96.03
95.02
97.02
94.03

297.20
300.23
296.17
297.22
295.17
298.17
295.18
294.17
296.16
297.15

100.07
100.09
98.05
98.06
100.05
99.06
99.06
100.10
98.04
99.06
98.05
99.06
97.07
96.05
96.03
98.04
97.06
98.06
98.06
98.05
97.04

2nd Card

99.05
97.04
98.07
97.05
97.04
98.06
95.01
95.02
97.05
95.03
95.01
96.04

200.18
197.12
199.15
197.12
199.13
196.11
196.09
196.09
194.06
192.10

100.08
100.07
100.08
99.09
98.08
98.06
99.06
96.01
98.05
100.07
99.04
98.06
99.06
98.04
99.08
97.03
99.07
98.04
98.06
96.03
97.05

3rd Card

100.07
99.06
99.07
99.02
95.05
97.03
98.07
98.04
96.04
98.03
96.02
95.04

Total

300.23
298.23
298.17
297.22
297.20
296.19
296.17
296.17
296.16
296.16
296.15
295.17
294.19
294.18
294.17
294.12
293.17
293.15
292.17
292.13
290.14

Total

296.16
295.14
294.20
292.10
291.15
291.13
291.12
291.11
289.12
288.08
288.05
285.11

497.38
497.35
495.32
494.34
494.30
494.28
491.27
490.26
490.22
489.25



Target Shooting Horowhenua Open Results 2025

B GRADE

1 Mark Baines
2 Anna Shum-Pearce
3 Dave Edmonds
4 Kim Sharpe
5 Tony Knight
6 John Powell
7 Alex Sharpe
8 Jim Dann
9 Adriaan Viljoen
10 Barry Johnstone
11 Brent Windelburn
12 Elizabeth Taylor
13 Hayden Greenwood

C GRADE

1 Craig Ireland ®

2 Hester Du Plessis
3 Patrick Fulton

4 Deane Kennedy
5 Bronwyn Shields
6 Shannon Askew

D GRADE

1 Craig Ireland

2 Anna Du Plessis
3 George Williams
4 Skye Taylor

5 Amie Duncan

Club

Brooklyn

South Wellington
Bulls

Rongotea
Poroutawhao
Masterton
Rongotea

Marton

Marton

South Wellington
Poroutawhao
Poroutawhao
Masterton

Clu

o

Masterton

Ngaio

Levin

Wellington Central
Wellington Central
Levin

Clu

o

Masterton
Ngaio
Colyton
Poroutawhao
Te Puke

1st Card 2nd Card 3rd Card

97.04 99.06 99.08
97.06 98.06 98.05
95.03 99.05 98.05
98.04 97.05 96.04
97.05 95.05 98.05
97.05 94.03 98.05
96.04 95.04 97.05
96.05 97.05 95.02
97.04 96.02 95.02
94.02 96.04 96.04
96.03 96.04 94.02
94.01 96.01 95.01
95.04 94.02 91.02
1st Card 2nd Card 3rd Card
98.06 99.06 98.06
100.03 97.05 98.05
95.04 95.02 97.04
93.03 94.04 95.05
94.01 92.04 93.01
92.01 94.01 93.01
1st Card 2nd Card 3rd Card
100.05 98.04 99.06
99.06 97.04 99.07
93.02 94.03 98.06
94.01 97.02 92.01
95.02 94.01 84.00

Total

295.18
293.17
292.13
291.13
290.15
289.13
288.13
288.12
288.08
286.10
286.09
285.03
280.08

Total

295.18
295.13
287.10
282.12
279.06
279.03

Total

297.15
295.17
285.11
283.04
273.03



